
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
21 

459 
383 
334 
352 

90 
305 
359 

86 
304 
336 

92 
429 
354 
371 
433 

93 
59 

416 
40 

339 
89 

338 
376 

83 
328 
315 

45 
85 
72 

363 
327 
349 
320 
312 
436 
396 
347 

Name 
RINALDI Michael Ruben 
VIETTI Ramus Doriano 
BERNARDI Alex 
FERRARA Roberto 
MATTIOLI Thomas 
TORRENTS ROTELLI David 
BARATTO Gianluca 
NERI Francesco 
SPATARI Mario 
AQUILANO Edoardo 
FO C A RELLI B A RO NI Luca  F rancesco 
WALKER Marco 
BESCOTTI Alex 
MENGONI Elia 
SPAGGIARI Alessandro 
PAOLONI Andrea 
MESAROLI Vittorino 
GAVAZZONI Luca 
GIPPONI Cristian 
ZICCHERA Fabrizio 
GIOIA Giacomo 
TIBALDO Daniel 
GIBERTONI Thomas 
ZURLI Alessandro 
SECCHI Claudio 
ECCHELI Davide 
CHIUSSI Andrea 
BUSATO Matteo 
IVAN Iulian Marius 
MEYERHANS Walter 
POZZATO Fabio 
DI PIETROGIACOMO Riccardo 
MASARATI Gabriele 
CONTI Massimiliano 
CERULLO Giancarlo 
PEZZOLI Alberto 
CAVICCHIOLI Massimiliano 
LUMINA Nazzareno 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 

Best Tm 
1:54.442 
1:55.173 
1:58.793 
1:58.986 
1:59.043 
1:59.252 
1:59.412 
1:59.743 
1:59.762 
1:59.837 
1:59.875 
1:59.876 
2:00.243 
2:00.373 
2:00.400 
2:00.733 
2:01.434 
2:01.538 
2:01.654 
2:01.835 
2:02.160 
2:02.274 
2:02.452 
2:02.486 
2:02.534 
2:02.665 
2:03.819 
2:03.874 
2:04.155 
2:04.526 
2:04.842 
2:04.843 
2:05.919 
2:06.282 
2:06.735 
2:06.748 
2:09.471 
2:09.985 

In Lap 
4 
6 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
6 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
4 
1 
4 
1 
3 

2nd Best 
1:54.625 
1:55.848 
1:59.808 
1:59.033 
1:59.665 
1:59.477 
2:00.443 
2:02.907 
2:01.227 
1:59.842 
2:00.946 
2:02.161 
2:02.651 
2:00.878 
2:00.994 
2:01.269 
2:02.827 
2:04.872 
2:02.656 
2:01.862 
2:02.994 
2:04.316 
2:03.784 
2:03.320 
2:03.277 
2:03.085 
2:03.880 
2:04.364 
2:06.365 
2:05.911 

2:05.040 
2:07.437 
2:08.580 

2:07.911 
2:16.606 
5:15.512 

Best Speed 
164,992 
163,945 
158,949 
158,691 
158,615 
158,337 
158,125 
157,688 
157,663 
157,564 
157,514 
157,513 
157,032 
156,862 
156,827 
156,395 
155,492 
155,359 
155,211 
154,980 
154,568 
154,424 
154,199 
154,156 
154,096 
153,931 
152,497 
152,429 
152,084 
151,631 
151,247 
151,246 
149,954 
149,522 
148,988 
148,973 
145,840 
145,263 

Laps 
5 
6 
2 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
1 
4 
2 
3 

Group 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/04/2024 10:21:37 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 13 Aprile 2024 
TURNI MATTINA 

1 Turno PILOTI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:02:00 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2024 10:00 


